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CCNPP3COLA NPEmails

From: Arora, Surinder
Sent: Friday, April 16, 2010 8:53 AM
To: Poche, Robert; 'cc3project@constellation.com'
Cc: Williams, Kevin; Weiss, Eric; CCNPP3COL Resource; Colaccino, Joseph; Chowdhury, 

Prosanta; Biggins, James; Vrahoretis, Susan; Hair, Christopher
Subject: DRAFT RAI 237 NSIR EP 4580
Attachments: DRAFT RAI 237 NSIR EP 4580.doc

Rob,  
 
Attached is DRAFT RAI No. 237 (eRAI No. 4580). You have until April 30, 2010 to review it and decide whether you need 
a conference call to discuss any questions in this RAI before the final issuance. After the phone call or on April 30, 2010, 
the RAI will be finalized and sent to you for response. You will then have 30 days to provide a technically complete 
response or an expected response date for the RAI.  
 
Thanks. 
 
SURINDER ARORA, PE 
PROJECT MANAGER, 
Office of New Reactors 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
 
Phone: 301 415‐1421 
FAX: 301 415‐6406 
Email: Surinder.Arora@nrc.gov 
 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  CalvertCliffs_Unit3Cola_NonPublic_EX  
Email Number:  3734  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (B46615B367D1144982B324704E3BCEED21A96805EB)  
 
Subject:   DRAFT RAI 237 NSIR EP 4580  
Sent Date:   4/16/2010 8:52:30 AM  
Received Date:  4/16/2010 8:52:30 AM  
From:    Arora, Surinder 
 
Created By:   Surinder.Arora@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"Williams, Kevin" <Kevin.Williams@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Weiss, Eric" <Eric.Weiss@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"CCNPP3COL Resource" <CCNPP3COL.Resource@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Colaccino, Joseph" <Joseph.Colaccino@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Chowdhury, Prosanta" <Prosanta.Chowdhury@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Biggins, James" <James.Biggins@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Vrahoretis, Susan" <Susan.Vrahoretis@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Hair, Christopher" <Christopher.Hair@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Poche, Robert" <Robert.Poche@constellation.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'cc3project@constellation.com'" <cc3project@constellation.com>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQCLSTR01.nrc.gov  
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MESSAGE    685      4/16/2010 8:52:30 AM  
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Return Notification:    No   
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Request for Additional Information No. 237 (eRAI 4580)  
4/16/2010 

DRAFT 
Calvert Cliffs Unit 3 

UniStar 
Docket No. 52-016 

SRP Section: 13.03 - Emergency Planning 
Application Section: 13.03 

 
QUESTIONS for Licensing and Inspection Branch (NSIR/DPR/LIB) (EP) 
 
13.03-39 

 
Subject:  Emergency Plan Certification by State and Local Governments 
[Basis: 10 CFR 52.79(a)(22), 10 CFR 50.47(b)(4), Section IV.B of Appendix E to 10 CFR 
Part 50] 
SRP Acceptance Criteria:  1, 18 
 
Section IV.B of Appendix E to 10 CFR Part 50 requires that the initial emergency action 
levels (EALs) shall be discussed and agreed on by the applicant and state and local 
governmental authorities.  Either provide letters of certification from State and local 
governments within the Emergency Planning Zone certifying that the proposed set of 
EALs for CCNPP Unit 3 have been discussed with and agreed to by those governments, 
or propose a license condition that the EALs will have been discussed and agreed to by 
those governments prior to the first exercise and no later than 180 days prior to fuel 
load.   
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